
EB/PE Dr. Eduardo Brazão de Castro
Funchal

Horários 2023/2024 Untis 2022

6º1 Director de Turma: Nuno Miguel Ortegas Borba

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:00-8:45

8:45-9:30

9:45-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:15-14:00

14:00-14:45

15:00-15:45

15:45-16:30

16:45-17:30

17:30-18:15

18:15-19:00

19:00-19:45

19:45-20:30

20:45-21:30

21:30-22:15

22:25-23:10

Intervalo

Intervalo

Almoço

Intervalo

Intervalo

Intervalo

M
M

303
303 EI 303

CNA 307 Guida Pes

EDM 401 José Antó

PT 303 Carla Fra

ETL
ETL

202
202

Nélio Gon
Nuno Bor

IN1 303 EI 303

EDF C1 Rute Fern

M
M

303
303

Isabel Me
Jordão S

HGP 303 Apoio 303

TIC 312 Alice Cou

IN1 303 Lígia Pir

CNA 307 EI 307

M
M

303
303

Isabel Me
Jordão S

AE
AE

303 Guida Pes
Isabel M

AE 303 Licínia A

Apoio 303
CD 303

HGP 303

EMR 303 Eugénia V

ESA
FPS

201
201

Guilhermi
Nuno Bor

EDV
EDV

201
201

Rita Lucí
Nuno Bor

EDV
EDV

201
201

Rita Lucí
Nuno Bor

EDF C1 Rute Fern

PT 303 Apoio 303

APA-P 302 Carla Fra

APA-P 302 Carla Fra

Tomei conhecimento   5-9-2023


